Health Department

  1. News
  2. Alerts
  1. Nassau County Board of Health Regular Monthly Meeting

    Mineola, NY – The regular monthly meeting of the Nassau County Board of Health will be held on Tuesday, October 16, 2018... Read on...
  2. Nassau County Board of Health Regular Monthly Meeting

    The regular monthly meeting of the Nassau County Board of Health will be held on Tuesday, September 18, 2018, at the offices of the Nassau County Department of Health, 200 County Seat Drive, Mineola, New York, 11501 Read on...
  3. Beaches Open

    Mineola, NY - Nassau County Department of Health is reporting that all Nassau County beaches operating for the 2018 season are currently open. Read on...
  4. Nassau County Bathing Beach Advisory Lifted Biltmore Beach in Massapequa Remains Closed

    Mineola, NY - Nassau County Department of Health has lifted the advisory against bathing at 18 beaches and is reporting that most Nassau County beaches operating for the 2018 season are currently open. Read on...
  5. AUGUST IS NATIONAL IMMUNIZATION AWARENESS MONTH

    Mineola, NY - Nassau County Executive Laura Curran and Health Commissioner Dr. Lawrence Eisenstein remind parents that updating their children’s vaccinations should be added to their back-to-school list. Read on...
  6. Nassau County Department of Health Issues Advisory Against Bathing at Eight Beaches Biltmore Beach

    Mineola, NY – Due to heavy rainfall, the Nassau County Department of Health is issuing an advisory against bathing at eight beaches, effective today, August 8, 2018. Read on...
View All

Contact Us

  1. health dept logo

    LAWRENCE E. EISENSTEIN, MD, MPH, FACP

    Commissioner of  Health

    200 County Seat Drive, North Entrance,
    Mineola, NY, 11501
    Directions

    Ph: 516-227-9697
    After Hours and Weekends Emergencies 
    (516) 742-6154

    Hours
    Monday Friday
    9 a.m. – 4:45 p.m.